comprising 1,650,000,000 Shares to RM[●] comprising 2,000,000,000 Shares. There is no over-
allotment or ‘greenshoe’ option that will increase the number of our IPO Shares.

Our Public Issue is subject to the terms and conditions of this Prospectus.

20

Registration No.: 202401001446 (1547297-X)

4. DETAILS OF OUR IPO (CONT’D)

4.3.2 Offer for Sale

A total of 350,000,000 Offer Shares, representing 17.50% of our enlarged issued share capital, are offered by our Selling Shareholders to selected
non-Bumiputera investors by way of private placement at our IPO Price. Our Offer for Sale is subject to the terms and conditions of this
Prospectus. The details of our Selling Shareholders and their relationship with our Group are as follows:

Name / Nationality or Place of Incorporation /
Address

Relationship   with
our Group

Before our IPO but
after Acquisition Offer for Sale

After our IPO and the
Share Transfer

No. of
Shares (1)%

No. of
Shares (1)% (2)%

No. of
Shares (2)%

Yeo Hock Cheong (Malaysian)
No. 48, Jalan Mentari 4, Taman Naga Emas,
Salak Selatan, 57100 Kuala Lumpur

Promoter, Executive
Director/CEO and
substantial
shareholder

561,000,200 34.01 133,499,800 8.09 6.67 (3)100,180,000 5.01

BEH (Malaysia)
C-02-12 Pusat Komersial Tebing Selatan,
No.179 Jalan Kelang Lama,
58000 Kuala Lumpur

Substantial
shareholder

329,999,800 20.00 100,000,000 6.06 5.00 229,999,800 11.50

Koh Xian Kai (Singaporean)
D-11-06/07, Menara Suezcap 1, KL Gateway,
No. 2, Jalan Kerinchi, Gerbang Kerinchi Lestari,
59200 Kuala Lumpur

Foreign Selling
Shareholder

75,428,600 4.57 25,428,600 1.54 1.27 50,000,000 2.50

Steven Djunaidi (Indonesian)
23B, Keraton Luxury Residence, Jl. Mh Thamrin
Kav 15, Jakarta 10350, Indonesia

Foreign Selling
Shareholder

75,428,600 4.57 25,428,600 1.54 1.27 50,000,000 2.50

Ang Kian Siong (Hong Jianqiang) (Singaporean)
30 Sturdee Road, #19-05 Kerrisdale, Singapore
207852

Foreign Selling
Shareholder

75,428,600 4.57 25,428,600 1.54 1.27 50,000,000 2.50

Almuhaysini Ali Abdullah (Saudi Arabian)
4860 Essam bin Obaid Street, AlNaseem
AlGharbi District Riyadh

Foreign Selling
Shareholder

60,107,200 3.64 20,107,200 1.22 1.01 40,000,000 2.00

21

Registration No.: 202401001446 (1547297-X)

4. DETAILS OF OUR IPO (CONT’D)

Name / Nationality or Place of Incorporation /
Address

Relationship   with
our Group

Before our IPO but
after Acquisition Offer for Sale

After our IPO and the
Share Transfer

No. of
Shares (1)%

No. of
Shares (1)% (2)%

No. of
Shares (2)%

Cao Yu (PRC Chinese)
8A Paterson Hill #07-03, The Marq on Paterson
Hill, Singapore 238568

Foreign Selling
Shareholder

60,107,200 3.64 20,107,200 1.22 1.01 40,000,000 2.00

Notes:
(1) Based on the issued share capital of 1,650,000,000 Shares before our IPO but after Acquisition.